Planning for Success
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What are the benefits of a
revision fimetable?

*Write a list on your whiteboard

*Aim for 5!


https://www.bbc.com/bitesize/articles/zn3497h
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Summer Exam Timetable 2019

W/C Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
A.M. P.M. A.M. P.M. A.M. P.M. A.M. P.M. A.M. P.M.
French Biology Theory PE | English Lit || Chemistry French Drama (5)
13 May Listening (72) | paper 1 (47) (21) paper 1 Writing (72)
2019 (122) (122) Theory PE
French (47)
Reading (72)
Maths Non Geography Physics English Lit Business Product
20 May Calc (126) (62) paper 1 (21) (26) (39)
2019 (122)
History (77) English Lang | Business Geography | Maths History (77) | English Biology
3 June (122) (26) (62) (126) Lang (122) |paper 1
2019 (122)
10 June | Food Tech Maths (Calc) | History (77) ||Chemistry | German Geography Physics
2019 (14) (126) paper 2 Listening (62) paper 2
(122) (50) (122)
German
Reading
(50)
German
17 June | Writing (50)
2019




Date

AM session PM session
(give times) (give times)
Mon 15 Apr DSN — Geography
9.30-11am
NDS — Drama
9.30-11am
Tues 16 Apr
Wed 17 Apr MOY/SHU - English
paper 1
10am -12pm
Thurs 18 Apr
Fri 19 Apr Good Friday
Mon 22 Apr Easter Monday
Tues 23 Apr
Wed 24 Apr MOY/SHU - English
paper 2
10am -12pm
Thurs 25 Apr PE—DGR 10am—3pm

Fri 26 Apr

Easter

sessions
in schoo




Planning for success!

- Start planning your revision timetable in the time we
have left...

* Tips:

v Work backwards from the exams

v' Make sure you distribute your subjecis
v" Aim for 30 minute sessions

v’ Be realistic




